
CENTURY LINK 

ONLINE TEST QUALIFIED STUDENTS – 2016 BATCH 

(Result of B.Tech Students Only) 

Interview Venue - E2, ATPC Office, GD 1 Room 

Report Immediately 

First Name Last Name Email Address 

Rajesh Pandey rajesh.pandey9650@gmail.com 

Namit Mukharya namitmukharya@gmail.com 

Rohan Panwar rahpnw@gmail.com 

Shraddha Pandey shraddhapandey59@gmail.com 

Sonali gupta sonaligupta02293@gmail.com 

PARAS ARORA paras.arora103@gmail.com 

VIPIN KESARWANI vipin13794@gmail.com 

Ashish Rawat ashishrawat1994@gmail.com 

BHUPENDER BHUPENDER bhupendersharma007@yahoo.com 

vikul kumar vickychauhan529@gmail.com 

Aman Saxena mr.amansaxena@gmail.com 

Soumyashree Das spdasamity@gmail.com 

Ahmad Abraz ahmadabraz@gmail.com 

Abhishek Soni abhishekhonors@gmail.com 

KUSHAGRA MANAS kushagramanas004@gmail.com 

shayan zaman shayanzaman45@gmail.com 

Mayank Tiwari mayanktiwari100@gmail.com 

Amar Kaushik amarkaushik007@gmail.com 

Shashank Mishra shashank2893@gmail.com 

vaibhav sahdev vaibhav.sahdev@gmail.com 

Dushyant Sharma dushyants973@gmail.com 

Rohan Gupta rohangupta1994@gmail.com 

Sparsh Chanji sparshchanji@gmail.com 

Mohit Bansal bansmohit@gmail.com 

 

All the Best 

Prof. (Dr.) Ajay Rana 

Advisor & Director 

 


